
ACCESSORIES CATALOG 2020
1



2



Accessorize. Accessorize. Accessorize.   

This has long been the advise from fashion gurus around the world when it is about 
personal style. Home fashion is no different. No matter how great is the architecture and 

furniture - without the right accessories, a space never achieves it’s full potential. 

In the gamut of products, materials and constructions offered by TRR, accessories like 
poufs, pillows and benches are the fastest growing part. The importance of this group is 

what has encouraged us to make it a separate catalog for 2020.

A vast variety of attractively prices accessories are always available in stock, with 
photography and marketing content to support the sales efforts of our clients. 

Friends, we proudly present to you our first ever independent 
catalog of accessories! 

Wishing you phenomenal sales! 

Aditya
Founder

3



4



POUFS/STOOLS  7
PILLOWS/CUSHIONS  125

BENCHES/ FOOT STOOLS  168
INDEX  188

Retail Prices for sizes: Poufs/Stools 40x40x40 cm, Pillows 45x45 cm, Benches 120x40x50 cm

Poufs
Pillows
Stools

Benches

$49-79
$19-25
$59-89
$149-179

:
:
:
:

Poufs
Pillows
Stools

Benches

:
:
:
:

$89-139
$29-39
$99-229
$199-229

The price architecture of our accessories is comprised of
two main categories by retail price points*. 

5



6



POUFS/STOOLS

7



BERVIE
Natural/Charcoal/Multi
Surface: Hemp + Wool + Recycled Fabric
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $69
Pillow: 45x45 cm		  $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

natural fiberwool hand woven
8



ARTA
Natural/Charcoal/Multi

Surface: Hemp + Wool + Recycled Fabric
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $69

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven natural fiber wool

9



CALIF
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Recycled Cotton
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton
hand woven

soft touch
recycled with love

10



DACRE
Ivory/Charcoal

Surface: Cotton
	 Pouf: 40x40x40 cm     $79

Pillow :45x45 cm     $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

cotton
tabke tufted

soft touch

11



NARDEN
Ivory
Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm		  $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

wool
hand woven
undyed natural

textured

12



wool

KANDOS
Ivory

Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm       $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven
textured

undyed natural

13



ARRINO
Ivory
Surface: Cotton
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $69
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton
hand woven
textured

14



1

2

3

4

AMORICA 
1. Grey 2. Blue 3. Beige 4. Multi

Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

best seller hand woven wooltextured

15



1

2

JUCAR
1. Natural 2. Grey
Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

wool

best seller

hand woven
undyed natural

textured

16



GUSTEL POUF
Natural Grey

Surface:  Wool
	 40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

best seller
undyed natural

wool
hand woven

17



EDISTO
Multi
Surface: Cotton Chenille
40x40x40 cm		  $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

cotton
jacquard woven

soft touch

18



HENTY
Multi

Surface: Cotton Chenille
40x40x40 cm     $79

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

cotton
jacquard woven

soft touch

19



CARRION
Blue
Surface: Cotton, Printed
40x40x40 cm		  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton
hand woven

20



CORRAL
Multi

Surface: Cotton Chenille
40x40x40 cm     $79

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

21



NAVIA
Grey
Surface: Cotton Chenille
40x40x40 cm			  $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

22



DONORA
Blue

Surface: Cotton, Printed
40x40x40 cm     $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

cotton
hand woven

Recycled Cotton FIlling in this Pouf

23



TRIBO
Charcoal/Ivory
Surface: Cotton, Printed
40x40x40 cm		  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton
hand woven

24



BUNDI
Beige

Surface: Cotton, Printed
40x40x40 cm     $49

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

cotton
hand woven
best seller

25



LEURA
Olive
Surface: Cotton, Printed
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $79
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $22
Pillow: 40x60 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

cotton
hand woven

26



DOMELO
Taupe/Gold

Surface: Cotton, Printed
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm     $79

Pillow: 45x45 cm     $22
Pillow: 40x60 cm     $25

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

cotton
hand woven

27



LUCAYA
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton
40x40x40 cm		  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton
hand woven

28



EKALI
Ivory/Charcoal

Surface: Cotton
40x40x40 cm       $79

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

cotton
hand woven

29



1

2

WARLEY
1. Aqua/Ivory 2. Charcoal/Ivory
Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm		  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

wool

textured
over tufted

best seller
30



WELSIA
Natural Grey

Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm     $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

over tufted wooltexturedundyed natural

31



ARYA
1. Bubble Gum, 2. Lime 3. Beige,
4. Blue, 5. Orange
Surface: Hemp + Recycled Fabric
40x40x40 Cm		  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

best seller

hand woven
natural fiber

recycled with love

1

5

4

2

3

32



1 5

4

2

3

WANTON
1. Green, 2. Bubble Gum 3. Blue,

4. Aqua, 5. Orange
Surface: Cotton

	 40x40x40 cm       $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

cotton
hand wovenrecycled with lovebest seller

33



1

4

2

3

HARRIS POUF
1. Grey/blue 2. Khaki 3. Red 4. Denim 
Surface: 1, 2 & 3 Recycled Cotton Fabric
4 Recycled Cotton Fabric & Denim	
40x40x40 cm		  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

best seller

hand woven
recycled with love

34



MELUN
Multi

Surface: Polyester + Cotton 
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm        $69

Pillow: 45x45 cm        $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm      $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm      $149

hand woven
recycled with love

35



JAZZY
MULTI
Surface: Recycled Fabric
40x40x40 cm			   $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149 hand made recycled with love

36



MYRINA
Multi

Surface: Hemp + Recycled Fabric
40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149hand made natural fiberrecycled with love

37



1

5

6

4

2

3

MORO ROUND POUF
1. Coral, 2. Beige, 3. Yellow, 4. Ivory 5. Aqua
6. Granite
Surface:Cotton
50x50x30 cm		  $59

cotton
hand knitted
best seller

intricate workmanship

38



PATRA
Ivory/Multi

Surface: Wool
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $69

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven
wool

39



SPATA
Blue/Multi
Surface: Polyester + Cotton 
	Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $69
Pillow: 45x45 cm		 $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

textured

cotton
hand woven

recycled with love

40



best seller

BANYARD
Grey/Multi

Surface: Wool + Recycled Fabric
40x40x40 cm     $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm   $149

recycled with love
wool

hand woven

41



PASSO
Multi/Natural
Surface: Hemp + Recycled Fabric
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

hand woven
natural fiber

recycled with love

42



1

2

3

MADRID POUF
1. Sage 2. Indigo 3. Ecru

Surface: Recycled Cotton Fabric
	 40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

best seller

cotton
hand woven

recycled with love

43



1

2

ABELLA POUF
1. Ivory 2. Aqua
Surface:Cotton + Hemp
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton

best seller

hand woven
natural fiber

44



1 2

3

SARAH POUF & PILLOW
1. Blue/Ivory 2. Ivory/Natural 3. Multi/Natural

Surface: 1. Wool + Denim
2. Hemp + Wool 

3. Hemp + Recycled Silk
	 1, 2 Pouf: 40X40x40 Cm     $79
	 3 Pouf: 40X40x40 Cm     $99
	 1, 2 Pillow: 45X45 Cm     $25
	 3 Pillow: 45X45 Cm     $29

SARAH BENCH
1. Blue/Ivory 2. Ivory/Natural 3. Multi/Natural
Surface: 1. Wool + Denim
2. Hemp + Wool 
3. Hemp + Recycled Silk
1, 2 Bench: 
80x30x40 cm		  $99
120x40x50 cm		 $149
3 Bench: 
80x30x40 cm		  $139
120x40x50 cm		 $199 best seller

woolhand woven
natural fiberrecycled with love

45



1

2

3

PALLINI
1. Ivory 2. Blush 3. Grey
Surface: Cotton
40x40x40 cm		 $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

plush pile
over tufted

textured

cotton

46



1

4

2

3

WEXFORD
1. Orange/Multi 2. Charcoal/Multi 

3. Grey/Multi 4. Natural/Multi
Surface: Cotton + Recycled Fabric

	 40x40x40 cm       $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

best seller

cotton

plush pile
hand woven

recycled with love soft touch

47



1

2

3

1

4

2

48



5

4

5

3

PEDRO
1. Taupe 2. Ivory 3. Peach 
4. Sky 5. Grey
Surface: Cotton Rag
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $79
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

textured

cotton
hand woven

49



KORVEL
Ivory/Natural
Surface: Hemp + Wool
40x40x40 cm			  $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

natural fiber
wool

hand woven
50



CONSTANZA
Natural/lvory

Surface: Wool + Hemp
	 Pouf : 40x40x40 cm       $79
	 Pillow : 45x45 cm       $25

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

hand woven

best seller

natural fiber
wool

textured

51



CEREZO
Ivory/Natural
Surface: Cotton + Hemp + Wool
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

natural fiber
wool

hand woven

52



ARANTON POUF
Natural

Surface: Hemp
40x40x40 cm     $89

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

hand made
natural fiber

53



1

2

3

DENNINGTON POUF
1. Charcoal/Natural 2. Ivory/Natural 3. Beige/Natural 
Surface: Hemp + Wool
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

best sellernatural fiber
wool

hand woven

54



1

2

3

RODEO POUF
1. Charcoal/Natural 2. Blue/Natural 3. 

Ivory/Natural
Surface: Hemp + Recycled Cotton

40x40x40 cm     $69

cotton

hand woven
natural fiber

recycled with love

55



1

1

2

2

ROSITA
1. Ivory/Blue/Grey 2. Ivory/Aqua/Grey
Surface: Cotton 
Pouf: 40X40X40 cm	 $79
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

cotton
hand woven
recycled with love

56



MANA
Natural/Grey

Surface: Hemp + Wool
40x40x40       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven
natural fiber

wool

57



CORVUS
Ivory/Blue
Surface: Denim + Wool
Pouf: 40X40X40 cm	 $69
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

wool

textured
hand woven

recycled with love

58



PLAMER
Ivory/Blue

Surface: Wool + Denim
	 40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

recycled with love

wool
hand woven

SILMA
Ivory/Blue
Surface: Denim + Cotton
Pouf: 40X40X40 cm	 $49
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

textured
hand made

recycled with love

cotton

59



ZOEY
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Wool + PET
40x40x40 cm		  $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

wool hand woven textured
60



MIKADO
Ivory/Pink

Surface: Wool + Polyester 
40x40x40 cm     $79

Bench: 80x30x40 cm   $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm   $179

wool

textured
hand woven

61



ZAYNAB
Taupe
Surface: Leather
40x40x40 cm			   $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

hand woven
recycled leather

62



1

2

FINLEY
1. Taupe 2. Charcoal 

Surface: Leather
40x40x40 cm     $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven
recycled leather

63



1

2

ABERDEER
1. Beige, 2. Grey
Surface: Leather
40x40x40 cm			  $69
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

hand woven
recycled leather

64



2

1

TIERRA POUF
1. Charcoal 2. Grey/Ivory

Surface: Leather 
	 40x40x40 cm       $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven
recycled leather

65



1

2

3

ESTELLA POUF
1. Grey 2. Charcoal 3. Stone 
Surface: Hemp + Leather
40x40x40 cm    		 $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

hand woven

natural fiber
recycled leather

textured

66



1

2

3

AYANA POUF
1. Grey, 2. Stone, 3. Tan

Surface: Leather + PU
40x40x40 cm     $69

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

hand woven
recycled leather

67



VOLANS
Beige/Blue
Surface: Cotton Chenille
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm		  $79
Round Pouf: 50x50x35 cm	 $89
Bench: 80x30x40 cm		  $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm		  $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

68



BOVION
Grey

Surface: Cotton Chenille
Pouf: 50x50x35 cm     $89 

Stool: 40x40x40 cm     $89
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

69



ZAKIN
Grey/Beige
Surface: Cotton Chenille
50x50x35 cm			  $89
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

70



PEXTON
Taupe

Surface: Cotton Chenille
	 50x50x35 cm       $89

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

71



BILBUR
Ivory/Grey
Surface: Cotton Chenille
40x40x40 cm			  $79
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179 soft touchcotton jacquard woven

72



MERRIWA
Grey

Surface: Cotton Chenille 
40x40x40 cm       $79

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

soft touch
cotton

jacquard wovenultra modern

73



ALBI
1. Beige/Brown 2. Beige/Sage
Surface: Acrylic + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $89
Pillow: 45X45 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $129
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $189

lustre
ultra modern

soft touch

1

2

74



ZORNIS
Grey/Natural

Surface: Acrylic + Polyester 
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $89

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $129

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $189

soft touch

lustre
ultra modern

75



MESIA
Blue
Surface: Acrylic + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $89
Pillow: 45X45 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $129
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $189

lustre
ultra modern

soft touch

76



AVIOR
1. Rust/Beige/Multi 2. Rust/Grey/Multi

Surface: Acrylic + Polyester 
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm     $89

Pillow: 45X45 cm     $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm   $129

Bench: 120x40x50 cm   $189

soft touch

lustre
ultra modern

1

2

77



WEZEN
Sage/Multi
Surface: Acrylic + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $89
Pillow: 45X45 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $129
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $189

lustre
ultra modern

soft touch

78



DAURIA
1. Sage 2. Terra

Surface:  Cotton + Acrylic + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm     $89

Pillow: 45X45 cm     $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm   $129

Bench: 120x40x50 cm   $189

soft touch

lustre
ultra modern

1

2

79



KOZANI
1. Aqua 2. Terra 3. Emerald
Surface: Acrylic + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $99
Pillow: 45X45 cm	 $29
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

lustre
ultra modern soft touch

1

2

3

80



KIATO
Grey/Blue

Surface: Acrylic + Polyester 
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $89

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $129

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $189

soft touch lustreultra modern

81



OSLO ROUND POUF
1. Charcoal 2. Linen,
3. Grey, 4. Ivory
Surface: Wool
50x50x35 cm    $99

undyed natural

wool
hand knitted

intricate workmanship

82



1

2

ZIVON
1.  Silver 2. Grey 

Surface: Wool + Viscose + PET 
40x40x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

textured

wool
hand made

83



KEVINA
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm			  $99
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

wool
hand woven

84



TEROVA
Grey/Charcoal

Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
	 40x40x40 cm       $99

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

cotton
hand woven

textured
85



GAVEL 
Natural
Surface: Hemp
40x40x40 cm		  $99
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

hand woven
natural fiber

textured
intricate workmanship

LANCIANO
Grey/Natural

Surface: Hemp
40x40x40 cm       $99

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

86



LANCIANO
Grey/Natural

Surface: Hemp
40x40x40 cm       $99

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

hand woven
natural fiber

intricate workmanship
87



HARTNEY 
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Wool
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $69
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

wool
hand woven

88



JAIME
Grey

Surface: Cotton + Lurex
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $69

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $19
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149

cotton
hand woven

89



PARSETA
Grey/Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $89
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $25
Pillow: 40x60 cm	 $29
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $129
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $189

cotton
hand woven

ultra modern

90



TRIVOR
Grey/Lime

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $89

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $25
Pillow: 40x60 cm       $29

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $129
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $189

cotton
hand woven
ultra modern

91



BUNDI ROUND
Ivory/Navy
Surface: Cotton, Printed
60x60x35 cm		  $99
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton hand woven

92



KAYCEE
Charcoal/Ivory
Surface: Wool

55x55x35 cm     $119
Bench: 80x30x40 cm       $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

wool
hand woven

93



GANBIA
Grey
Surface: Cotton Chenille
55x55x35 cm			  $119
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

soft touch
cotton
jacquard woven ultra modern

94



AURAY
Rust

Surface: Cotton Chenille
	 55x55x35 cm     $119

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

95



ORTIZ
Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
40x40x40 cm		  $99
45x45 cm		  $32
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

cotton
hand woven
intricate workmanship

96



ORTIZ
Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
40x40x40 cm		  $99
45x45 cm		  $32
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

TIGRIS
Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 40x40x40 cm       $99

45x45 cm       $29
50x50 cm       $32
40x60 cm       $32

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

cotton
hand woven

intricate workmanship
97



LEVICE
Ivory/Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $99
Pillow: 45X45 cm	 $29
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

cotton
hand woven
intricate workmanship

98



LEVICE
Ivory/Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $99
Pillow: 45X45 cm	 $29
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

WELSH
Grey/Blush

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 Pouf: 40x40x40 cm      $99

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $29
Pillow: 50x50 cm       $32
Pillow: 40x60 cm       $32

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

cotton
hand wovenintricate workmanship

99



SALWEEN
Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Wool
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $99
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $29
Pillow: 50x50 cm	 $32
Pillow: 40x60 cm	 $32
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $199

cotton hand woven intricate workmanship
100



SELMER
Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $99

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $29
Pillow: 50x50 cm       $32
Pillow: 40x60 cm       $32

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

cottonhand wovenintricate workmanship

101



ADONO
Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed + Polyester
	 Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $99

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $29
Pillow: 40x60 cm       $32

Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $139
Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $199

cotton
hand woven

intricate workmanship
102



103



1

2

3

ELBE
1. Taupe 2. Ivory 3. Grey
Surface: Faux Leather
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $139
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $39
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $159
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $229

plush pile
hand made

soft touch

104



1

2

3

SEWELLS TRIO
1. Grey

SEWELLS ROUND
2. Ivory 3. Taupe

Surface:  Faux Leather
40x40x40 cm     $69

plush pile
hand made

soft touch

105



1

2

106



made from 100%
recycled plastic bottles

FARSALA
1. Sky 2. Blue 3. Grey
Surface: PET
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $79
Pillow: 45x45 cm		  $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

hand woven
recycled with love
outdoor/indoor

3

107



made from 100%
recycled plastic bottles

SION
1. Natural 2. Grey 3. Charcoal 4. Blue
Surface: PET
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm	 $79
Pillow: 45x45 cm		  $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

hand woven recycled with love outdoor/indoor

1

1

4

4

2

2

3

3

108



made from 100%
recycled plastic bottles

SOWETO
1. Taupe 2. Blue 3. Grey 

Surface: PET
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm       $79

Pillow: 45x45 cm       $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $119

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $179

hand woven
recycled with love

outdoor/indoor

1

1

2

2

3

3

109



made from 100%
recycled plastic bottles

PUMORI
Ivory/Grey
Surface: PET
Pouf: 40x40x40 cm    	 $79
Pillow: 45x45 cm	 $25
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

hand woven
recycled with love outdoor/indoor

110



1

2

3

HAZEL POUF
1. Dark Grey 2. Taupe 3. Ivory

Surface: PET
50x50x35 cm     $99

intricate workmanship
recycled with love

outdoor/indoor

hand knitted

111



ROMAG
1. Orange 2. Grey 3. Beige 4. Ivory
Surface: PET
50x50x35 cm     $99

intricate workmanship
recycled with love
outdoor/indoor

hand knitted made from 100%
recycled plastic bottles

1

4

2

3

112



made from 100%
recycled plastic bottles

PALMAS
1. Orange 2. Beige 3. Grey 4. Ivory

Surface: PET
50x50x35 cm     $99

intricate workmanshiprecycled with loveoutdoor/indoor hand knitted

1

4

2

3

113



AZER
Blue
Surface: Denim
40x40x50 cm	 $59 hand made

TIERRA STOOL
Blue

Surface: Leather
40x40x50 cm	 $59hand made

GOZO
Blue/Ivory
Surface: Denim + Wool
40x40x50 cm	 $69 hand made

MEERU
Multi

Surface: Cotton
40x40x50 cm     $69hand made

114



KANTHA
Multi
Surface: Cotton 
40x40x40 cm     $79

cotton
hand made
recycled with love

CHARLEE
Blue/Ivory

Surface: Denim + Leather + Hemp
40x40x40 cm     $89

hand woven

recycled leather
natural fiber

recycled with love
115



SETIMO POUF
Blue
Surface: Cotton Chenille 
50x50x35 cm		 $119
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern
116



SETIMO STOOL
Blue

Surface: Cotton Chenille 
40x40x40 cm     $89

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

117



RAGNAR STORAGE STOOL
Blue/Ivory		
Surface: Wool
45x45x45 cm	 $109

storage
wool
hand made

118



AGGER STORAGE STOOL
Multi

Surface: Cotton
	 45x45x45cm     $109

storage

cotton
hand made

119



1

2

ROJA STOOL
1. Ivory, 2. Charcoal
Surface: Wool + Metal Sequins
40x40x40 cm     $99

wool
hand woven
textured

120



1

2

3

MONTANA STOOL
1. Grey 2. Ivory 3. Linen

Surface: Wool
40x40x40 cm     $89

hand knitted
intricate workmanship

wool

best seller
undyed natural

121



1

4

2

3

NORDIC STOOL
1. Taupe 2. Brown 3. Ivory 4. Grey
Surface: Sheep Hide
40x40x40 cm $229

plush pile
hand made

natural hide

soft touch
ultra modern

best seller
122



1

4

2

3

NORDIC SQUARE STOOL
1. Brown 2. Taupe 3. Grey 4. Ivory

Surface: Sheep Hide
40x40x40 cm     $149

plush pile
hand made
natural hide

soft touch
ultra modern
best seller

123



124



PILLOWS/CUSHIONS
125



RINGE
Surface: Denim
45x45 cm     $19

hand made
recycled with love

OCALA
Blue/Natural

Surface: Cotton + Denim
	 45x45 cm	 $19

recycled with love

cotton
hand woven

126



VEBLEN
Natural/Blue
Surface: Hemp + Leather
45x45 cm	 $19

hand woven

natural fiber
recycled leather

MORAWA
Natural/Blue

Surface: Hemp + Leather
	 45x45 cm     $19

hand woven

natural fiber
recycled leather

127



STABLES
Natural/Ivory
Surface: Hemp + Leather
45x45 cm	 $19

hand woven

natural fiber
recycled leather

AMELA
Ivory/Natural

Surface: Hemp + Leather
	 45x45 cm     $19

hand woven

natural fiber
recycled leather

128



ANSER
Multi
Surface: Recycled Cotton Fabric
45x45 cm	 $19

cotton
hand woven
recycled with love

TELMA
Surface: Cotton + Polyester

	 45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

129



AGRIA
Ivory
Surface: Cotton
45X45 cm	 $19

textured

cotton
hand woven

WEDDELL
Ivory

Surface: Cotton
 	 45x45 cm	 $19

textured

cotton
hand woven

130



COSMOS
Ivory/Natural

Surface: Cotton + Polyester
45x45 cm     $19

textured

cotton
hand woven

131



JEMAA
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm     $19

cotton

plush pile
table tufted

soft touch

FISSA
Ivory/Charcoal 

Surface: Cotton
	 45X45 cm     $19

cotton

plush pile
table tufted

soft touch
132



BETAN
ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm	 $19

cotton

plush pile
table tufted

soft touch

ELMER
Beige

Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
table tufted

soft touch
textured

133



1

2

3

134



CAMBRIAN
1.  Ivory 2. Grey 3. Beige
Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm	 $19

cotton
table tufted

soft touch
textured

135



1
2

RENATA
1. Charcoal/Multi 2. Ivory/Multi
Surface: Cotton 
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand made
textured

136



1

2

3

OLIVER
1. Ivory/Blue 2. Ivory/Rust 

3. Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton 

45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

137



DAYTON
Grey
Surface: Cotton + PET
45x45 cm     $19

plush pile

cotton
hand woven

138



NAXOS
Grey

Surface: PET
45x45 cm     $19

plush pile
hand woven

139



CABOS
Natural/Charcoal
Surface: Hemp + Cotton
45X45 cm     $19

cotton

hand woven
natural fiber

AMAKA
Natural/Charcoal

Surface: Hemp + Cotton 
	 45X45 cm     $25

cotton

hand made
natural fiber

140



SARTA
Ivory/Beige/Grey
Surface: Cotton + Recycled Fabric
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven
recycled with love

BRIDIN
1. Charcoal/Multi 2. Ivory/Multi

Surface: PET
45x45 cm     $29

hand made
recycled with love

141



STEPPE
Taupe
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Wool
45x45 cm     $19

cotton

hand woven
wool

CLAMOR
Natural/Charcoal

Surface: Cotton, Printed + Wool
45x45 cm     $19

wool
cotton

hand woven
142



CINNAM
Dk. Grey
Surface: Cotton, Printed + Wool
45x45 cm		 $19

cotton

hand woven
wool

BETTY
Bubble Gum

Surface: Cotton, Printed + Wool
45x45 cm     $19

wool
cotton

hand woven
143



ARRAS
Grey/Natural/Yellow
Surface: Cotton + Polyester + Wool
45x45 cm     $25

wool
cotton
hand woven

BAIBIN
Taupe/Ivory

Surface: Cotton, Printed + Metal Sequins
45x45 cm     $25

cotton
hand woven

144



FLORICA
Natural/Multi
Surface: Hemp, Printed + Wool
45x45 cm     $25

wool
hand woven

natural fiber

ALPINE
Charcoal/Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 45x45 cm     $25

cotton
hand woven

145



TEMMIN
Kahki
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

146



BESRA
Khaki

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

147



LOFTUS
Grey
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

METZ
Charcoal

Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

148



LUPIN
Blue
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm	 $19

cotton
hand woven

MERIWA
Blue

Surface: Cotton, Printed 
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

149



DUNLIN
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

VENLO
Ivory/Charcoal

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

150



BORONIA
Blue/Ivory
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

DERBY
Smoke

Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $19

cotton
hand woven

151



WISLA
Multi 
Surface: Cotton, Printed
1. 45x45 cm	 $25
2. 40x60 cm	 $29
3. 50x50 cm	 $29

1

2

3

cotton
hand woven

152



ORTEN
Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed
1. 45x45 cm     $25
2. 40x60 cm     $29
3. 50x50 cm     $29

1

2

3

cotton
hand woven

153



PELICA
Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $25

cotton
hand woven

154



1

2

3

RIPON
Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed
	 45x45 cm     $25
	 40x60 cm     $29

50x50 cm     $29

cottonhand woven

155



TWELLO
Multi
Surface: Cotton, Printed
40x60 cm     $29

MOSSY
Grey/Multi

Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $25
40x60 cm     $29

cotton
hand woven

cotton
hand woven

156



RODEZ
Brick

Surface: Cotton, Printed
40x60 cm    $29

cottonhand woven

157



BELVER
Grey/Orange
Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm     $25

cotton
hand woven
textured

MINLA
Blue/Sand

Surface: Cotton + Wool
45x45cm     $19

wool

textured

cotton
hand woven

158



AXTEL
Ivory
Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm     $25

cotton
hand woven
textured

ANDRIA
Ivory/Charcoal

Surface: Cotton Rag
45x45 cm     $25

textured

cotton
hand woven

159



AUSTRAL
Ivory/Navy
Surface: Wool
45x45 cm	 $25

wool
hand woven

160



YAPEN
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Wool

45x45 cm    $25

hand woven
wool

textured

ZEEHAN
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Wool
45x45 cm     $25

wool

textured
hand woven

161



ORTO
1. Silver 2. Grey
Surface: Wool + Viscose + PET
45x45 cm     $29

hand made
wool

recycled with love

162



REQUEL
Pearl Grey
Surface: Wool + Viscose
45x45 cm	 $29

wool
jacquard woven

BREDA
Pearl Grey

Surface: Wool + Viscose
45x45 cm     $29

wool
jacquard woven

163



BUFFY
Grey/Natural
Surface: Wool + Viscose
45x45 cm     $29

wool
jacquard woven

CARMOR
Ivory/Charcoal

Surface: Wool + Cotton
45x45 cm     $32

hand woven
wool

164



ASSEN
Charcoal/Ivory

Surface: Cotton
45x45 cm     $29

cotton
hand woven

CORTE
Charcoal/Ivory
Surface: Cotton + Wool
	45x45 cm     $25

cotton

hand woven
wool

165



QUAIL
Camel
Surface: Cotton, Printed
45x45 cm     $25

cotton
hand woven

MYERS
Multi

Surface: Cotton + Wool
45x45 cm     $32

wool
cotton

hand woven
166



DAURIA
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton + Metal Sequins + Wool
45x45 cm     $29

soft touch

cotton

hand woven

FERUG
Moon

Surface: Cotton 
45x45 cm     $25

over tufted
textured

cotton

wool

167



BENCHES/FOOT STOOLS
168



169



SPICA
Natural/Ivory
Surface: Hemp + Leather
Bench: 80x30x40 cm		  $99
Bench: 120x40x50 cm		  $149
Round Stool: 60x60x30 cm	 $139
Square Stool: 40x40x40 cm	 $69 hand wovennatural fiber recycled leather

170



1

2

3

ATLAS
Blue

Surface: Denim + Leather
Bench: 80x30x40 cm     $99

Bench: 120x40x50 cm     $149
1. Round Stool: 60x60x30 cm     $139
2. Round Stool 40x40x40 cm       $59
3. Round Stool 40x40x45 cm       $99
Square Stool: 40x40x40 cm       $69

hand woven recycled leatherrecycled with love

171



1

2
172



3

ATARI
Natural
Surface: Wool
Bench: 80x30x40 cm	 $119
Bench: 120x40x50 cm	 $179
1. Round Stool: 60x60x30 cm	 $149
2. Round Stool 40x40x40 cm	 $69
3. Round Stool 40x40x45 cm	 $109
Square Stool: 40x40x40 cm	 $79

wool hand woven textured
173



JOURE
Ivory/Charcoal
Surface: Cotton + Polyester
80x30x40 cm	 $139
120x40x50 cm	 $199

cotton
hand woven
recycled with love

174



ALDEN
Natural

Surface: Wool
80x30x40 cm     $119

120x40x50 cm     $179

textured

wool
hand woven

175



RATIZE
Natural
Surface: Wool 
80x30x40 cm		  $119
120x40x50 cm	 $179

wool

textured
hand woven

176



FOSSA
Ivory

Surface: Wool
80x30x40 cm     $119

120x40x50 cm     $179

textured

wool
hand woven

177



PEXTON
Smoke
Surface: Cotton Chenille
80x30x40 cm	 $119
120x40x50 cm	 $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

ultra modern

178



DUFEX
Multi

Surface: Cotton Chenille
80x30x40 cm     $119

120x40x50 cm     $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

179



BROOKLET
Navy/Ivory
Surface: Cotton Chenille
80x30x40 cm		  $119
120x40x50 cm	 $179

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

180



LAKIN
Charcoal/Ivory

Surface: Cotton Chenille 
80x30x40 cm     $139

120x40x50 cm     $199

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

181



RODEO
Ivory/Natural
Surface: Hemp + Recycled Cotton
80x30x40 cm		 $99
120x40x50 cm	 $149

cotton

hand woven
recycled with love

natural fiber

182



ELBE
1. Grey 2. Ivory

Surface: Faux Leather
80x30x40 cm     $159

120x40x50 cm     $229

plush pile
hand made

soft touch

1

2

183



ARYA FOOT STOOL
Natural
Surface: Hemp + Denim
45x45x25 cm     $59

hand woven
natural fiber

recycled with love

JODAR FOOT STOOL
Taupe/Ivory

Surface: Leather
45x45x25 cm     $59

hand woven
leather

184



TIERRA FOOT STOOL
Charcoal
Surface: Leather
45x45x25 cm      $59

hand woven
leather

VENRAY FOOT STOOL
Blue/Natural

Surface: Hemp + Denim 
45x45x25 cm     $69

hand woven
recycled with love

natural fiber

185



ATLAS FOOT STOOL
Dk. Blue
Surface: Leather + Denim
45x45x25 cm	 $69

recycled with love
hand woven

leather

RODEO FOOT STOOL
Ivory/Natural

Surface: Hemp + Recycled Cotton
45x45x25 cm     $69

cotton

hand woven
recycled with love

natural fiber

186



ZENON FOOT STOOL
Natural
Surface: Hemp + Wool + Viscose
45x45x25 cm	 $79

hand woven
natural fiber
wool

DUFEX FOOT STOOL
Multi

Surface: Cotton Chenille
45x45x25 cm     $69

soft touch

cotton
jacquard woven

187



STOOLS
AGGER STORAGE STOOL 119

ATARI STOOL 173

ATLAS STOOL 171

AZER 114

BOVION 69

CHARLEE 115

GOZO 114

KANTHA 115

MEERU 114

MONTANA STOOL 121

NORDIC SQUARE STOOL 123

NORDIC STOOL 122

RAGNAR STORAGE STOOL 118

ROJA STOOL 120

SETIMO STOOL 117

SEWELLS TRIO/ROUND 105

SPICA STOOL 170

TIERRA STOOL 114

PILLOWS

INDEX: POUFS
ABELLA POUF 44

ABERDEER 64

ADONO 102

ALBI 74

AMORICA 15

ARANTON POUF 53

ARRINO 14

ARTA 9

ARYA 32

AURAY 95

AVIOR 77

AYANA POUF 67

BANYARD 41

BERVIE 8

BILBUR 72

BOVION 69

BUNDI 25

BUNDI ROUND 92

CALIF 10

CARRION 20

CEREZO 52

CONSTANZA 51

CORRAL 21

CORVUS 58

DACRE 11

DAURIA 79

DENNINGTON POUF 54

DOMELO 27

DONORA 23

EDISTO 18

EKALI 29

ELBE 104

ESTELLA POUF 66

FARSALA 107

FINLEY 63

GANBIA 94

GAVEL 86

GUSTEL POUF 17

HARRIS POUF 34

HARTNEY 88

HAZEL POUF 111

HENTY 19

JAIME 89

JAZZY 36

JUCAR 16

KANDOS 13

KAYCEE 93

KEVINA 84

KIATO 81

KORVEL 50

KOZANI 80

LANCIANO 87

LEURA 26

LEVICE 98

LUCAYA 28

MADRID POUF 43

MANA 57

MELUN 35

MERRIWA 73

MIKADO 61

MORO ROUND POUF 38

MYRINA 37

NARDEN 12

NAVIA 22

ORTIZ 96

OSLO ROUND POUF 82

PALLINI 46

PALMAS 113

PARSETA 90

PASSO 42

PATRA 39

PEDRO 49

PEXTON 71

PLAMER 59

PUMORI 110

RODEO POUF 55

ROMAG 112

ROSITA 56

SALWEEN 100

SARAH POUF 45

SELMER 101

SETIMO POUF 116

SIBIA 76

SILMA 59

SION 108

SOWETO 109

SPATA 40

TEROVA 85

TIERRA POUF 65

TIGRIS 97

TRIBO 24

TRIVOR 91

VOLANS 68

WANTON 33

WARLEY 30

WELSH 99

WELSIA 31

WEXFORD 47

WEZEN 78

ZAKIN 70

ZAYNAB 62

ZIVON 83

ZOEY 60

ZORNIS 75

ADONO 102

AGRIA 130

ALBI 74

ALPINE 145

188



BENCHES
ALDEN 175

ATARI 173

ATLAS 171

BROOKLET 180

DUFEX 179

ELBE 183

FOSSA 177

JOURE 174

LAKIN 181

PEXTON 178

RATIZE 176

RODEO 182

SARAH BENCH 45

SPICA 170

ARYA FOOT STOOL 184

ATLAS FOOT STOOL 186

DUFEX FOOT STOOL 187

JODAR FOOT STOOL 184

RODEO FOOT STOOL 186

TIERRA FOOT STOOL 185

VENRAY FOOT STOOL 185

ZENON FOOT STOOL 187

FOOT STOOL

AMAKA 140

AMELA 128

ANDRIA 159

ANSER 129

ARRAS 144

ARRINO 14

ARTA 9

ASSEN 165

AUSTRAL 160

AVIOR 77

AXTEL 159

BAIBIN 144

BELVER 158

BERVIE 8

BESRA 147

BETAN 133

BETTY 143

BORONIA 151

BREDA 163

BRIDIN 141

BUFFY 164

CABOS 140

CAMBRIAN 135

CARMOR 164

CINNAM 143

CLAMOR 142

CONSTANZA 51

CORTE 165

CORVUS 58

COSMOS 131

DACRE 11

DAURIA 79

DAURIA 167

DAYTON 138

DERBY 151

DOMELO 27

DUNLIN 150

ELBE 104

ELMER 133

FARSALA 107

FERUG 167

FISSA 132

FLORICA 145

HARTNEY 88

JAIME 89

JEMAA 132

KIATO 81

KOZANI 80

LEURA 26

LEVICE 98

LOFTUS 148

LUPIN 149

MELUN 35

MERIWA 149

METZ 148

MINLA 158

MORAWA 127

MOSSY 156

MYERS 166

NAXOS 139

OCALA 126

OLIVER 137

ORTEN 153

ORTIZ 96

ORTO 162

PARSETA 90

PATRA 39

PEDRO 49

PELICA 154

PUMORI 110

QUAIL 166

RENATA 136

REQUEL 163

RINGE 126

RIPON 155

RODEZ 157

ROSITA 56

SALWEEN 100

SARAH PILLOW 45

SARTA 141

SELMER 101

SIBIA 76

SILMA 59

SION 108

SOWETO 109

SPATA 40

STABLES 128

STEPPE 142

TELMA 129

TEMMIN 146

TIGRIS 97

TRIVOR 91

TWELLO 156

VEBLEN 127

VENLO 150

WEDDELL 130

WELSH 99

WEZEN 78

WISLA 152

YAPEN 161

ZEEHAN 161

ZORNIS 75

189



190



191



225, Okhla Estate Phase III
New Delhi - 110020, India

info@therugrepublic.in
www.therugrepublic.in

ISO 9001 : 2015
ISO 14001 : 2015

192


